G-102,B-205,H-107,A-408,C-403,H-406 G-102,B-205,H-107,A-408,C-403,H-406 12.00       Nos 850 10200
Removing & Refixed due to leakages. Removing & Refixed due to leakages.
B-505,H-304,H-104,C-303,F-301,F-403 B-505,H-304,H-104,C-303,F-301,F-403 6.00 Nos 850 5100

GST 18% 2754
Total 18054

Amount in words :- Eighteen Thousand and fifty four  rupees Only

Prepared by: